ELS NEW YORK, MANHATTAN, NY -.... 2502

Christian Perticone ‘ Manhattan, NY

COST OF LIVING - MONTHLY

1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month

1 month

Rent (2-bedroom apt./shared)

Gas per gallon (40 gallon per month)
Food (lunch-cafeteria)
Transportation (subway-pass $13 a day)
Coffee (various shops)

Groceries (bread,milk,etc.)

GET STARTED TODAY!

WWW.ELS.EDU/DESTINATIONS/NEW-YORK-MANHATTAN

$1,500-2,500
$4.00-4.35
$10.50-17.00
$13.00
$4.25-$6.50
$250-300

Subtotal

‘ 2023

$2,000
$166.80
$412.50
$390
$161.10
$275

3,405.40



http://www.els.edu/destinations/new-york-manhattan

