## LIVING COS **FALL**

## ELS NEW YORK, MANHATTAN, NY Date: 12/5/2023

CENTER DIRECTOR	LOCATION	TERM
Christian Perticone	Manhattan, NY	2023

## COST OF LIVING - MONTHLY

PERIOD/QTY.	DESCRIPTION	SAMPLE UNIT PRICES	AVERAGE TOTAL
1 month	Rent (2-bedroom apt./shared)	\$1,500-2,500	\$2,000
1 month	Gas per gallon (40 gallon per month)	\$4.00-4.35	\$166.80
1 month	Food (lunch-cafeteria)	\$10.50-17.00	\$412.50
1 month	Transportation (subway-pass \$13 a day)	\$13.00	\$390
1 month	Coffee (various shops)	\$4.25-\$6.50	\$161.10
1 month	Groceries (bread,milk,etc.)	\$250-300	\$275
		Subtotal	3,405.40

